	Plymouth Schools Sports Partnership (PSSP) Events 2019-2020

	Date
	Time
	Name
	Venue

	Friday 20th Sept 2019
	9-4pm
	World Cup Tag Rugby
	Brickfields

	TERM ONE
	
	
	

	w/b Monday 23 September
	am
	Swimming (Y5)
	PLC

	Friday 11th Oct 2019
	12-4pm
	QuickSticks Hockey
	Brickfields

	TERM TWO
	
	
	

	Wednesday 13th November 2019
	330-530pm
	SDCC Indoor Athletics (Y5/6)
	PLC

	Wednesday 27 November 2019
	9am-12pm
	Football (Y5/6)
	SDCC

	TERM THREE
	
	
	

	Wednesday 12th February 2020
	330-530pm
	SDCC Indoor Athletics (Y3/4)
	PLC

	Wednesday 8 January 2020
	9am-12pm
	Netball (Y5/6)
	SDCC

	Wednesday 12 February 2020
	330-530pm
	SDCC Indoor Athletics (Y3/4)
	PLC

	TERM FOUR
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	W/b 16 March 2020
	
	Balanceability (YF)
	

	TERM FIVE
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 22 April 2020
	330-530pm
	Dodgeball Festival (Y5/6)
	PLC

	Wednesday 29 April 2020
	
	Quadkids Festival
	Brickfields

	Wednesday 6 May 2020
	330-530pm
	Quadkids Festival (Reserve)
	Brickfields

	Thursday 7 May 2020
	930-4pm
	Y3/4 Tag Rugby Megafest
	Brickfields

	Wednesday 13 May 2020
	9-12330-530pm
	Quadkids Festival (Y3/4)
	Brickfields

	Sunday 17 May 2020
	730-1100am
	School Challenge Run
	The Hoe

	Wednesday 20 May 2020
	9-4pm
	Y5/6 Tag Rugby
	Brickfields

	Wednesday 20 May 2020
	9-4pm
	Y5/6 Tag Rugby
	Brickfields

	TERM SIXWednesday 3 June 2020
	
	Y3/4 Mini Red Tennis
	PLC

	Wednesday 10 June 2020
	930-530pm
	PSSP PrimaryBrickfields Athletics
	Brickfields

	Friday 19 June 2020
	930-530pm
	PSSP PrimaryBrickfields Athletics (Reserve)
	Brickfields

	w/b Monday 29 June
	
	Bikeability (Y6)
	

	w/b Monday 6 July 2020
	
	Y6 OAA Day
	Mt Edgcumbe



Key:
Dates highlighted in GREEN indicate events attended.
Unhighlighted dates indicates events have yet to be attended due to COVID-19 related cancellations.

Venues:
PLC- Plymouth Life Centre
SDCC- Stoke Damerel Community College
